
Children’s Lunch Box

Homemade Toasties

Wrap  |  Animal Crisps  |  Satsuma  |  Apple Juice Carton

CHEESE WRAP 291kcal            |  CORNISH HAM WRAP 249kcal 

TOMATO, MOZZARELLA AND PESTO 488kcal

GOATS’ CHEESE, RED ONION MARMALADE 
AND EDEN GROWN LEAF 342kcal

CORNISH HAM AND CHEDDAR 379kcal

BACON, CHEDDAR AND CORNISH  
LARDER CHILLI JAM 571kcal

ADD HOMEMADE COLESLAW 65kcal

Food made on-site in our busy kitchens is made using a wide range of ingredients. 
We always do our best but we can’t guarantee that any of our dishes are totally 
allergen free. Please speak to a member of the team if you have any dietary 
requirements. We’re here to help.

6.00

7.75

6.00

6.50

1.25

6.00

7.75

7.25

7.75

1.25

1.25

7.50

Jacket Potatoes
PLAIN WITH BUTTER 266kcal

CORONATION CHICKPEA 407kcal

DAVIDSTOW CHEESE 266kcal

BEAN CHILLI 306kcal

Extras
HOMEMADE COLESLAW 65kcal 

CORNISH CHEDDAR 200kcal

DF GF

DFVG

DFVG

DFVG

V

V

V

V

V

V VG

VGOV DFO

VGO DFO

Vegetarian Dairy Free Gluten FreeVegan

Vegan Option*

*available on request - please ask a member of staff, thank you.

Dairy Free Option*Gluten Free Option*GFO

DFVG GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF


