

Homemade Toasties

TOMATO, MOZZARELLA AND PESTO 488kcal	6.00
GOATS' CHEESE, RED ONION MARMALADE AND EDEN GROWN LEAF 342kcal	7.75
CORNISH HAM AND CHEDDAR 379kcal	6.00
BACON, CHEDDAR AND CORNISH LARDER CHILLI JAM 571kcal	6.50
ADD HOMEMADE COLESLAW 65kcal VG DF GF	1.25

Jacket Potatoes

PLAIN WITH BUTTER 266kcal V VGO DFO GF	6.00
CORONATION CHICKPEA 407kcal VG DE GE	7.75
DAVIDSTOW CHEESE 266kcal V GF	7.25
BEAN CHILLI 306kcal VG DF GF	7.75
Extras	
HOMEMADE COLESLAW 65kcal VG DF GF	1.25
CORNISH CHEDDAR 200kgal V GF	1.25

Children's Lunch Box

Wrap | Animal Crisps | Satsuma | Apple Juice Carton

CHESE WRAP 291kcal V | CORNISH HAM WRAP 249kcal 7.50

V Vegetarian VG Vegan DF Dairy Free GF Gluten Free

Vegan Option* GFO Gluten Free Option* De Dairy Free Option*

*available on request - please ask a member of staff, thank you.

Food made on-site in our busy kitchens is made using a wide range of ingredients. We always do our best but we can't guarantee that any of our dishes are totally allergen free. Please speak to a member of the team if you have any dietary requirements. We're here to help.